
OUTBOUND 

819 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Iveston 3.25 

Leadgate The Wheatsheaf 3.29 

Consett Bus Station stand J 3.85 

Number One Roundabout 3.37 

Blackhill St Andrew's Church 3.44 

820 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Iveston 3.25 

Leadgate The Wheatsheaf 3.3 

Number One Roundabout 3.33 

Blackhill St Andrew's Church 3.36 

Bridgehill Chaytor Road 3.4 

821 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Delves Lane Greenways 3.27 

Consett Bus Station stand J 3.35 

Pemberton Road 3.40 

Bridgehill Chaytor Road 3.42 

Shotley Bridge Elm Park 3:52 

823 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Maiden Law Crossroads 3.25 

Morrison Industrial Estate 3.27 

Catchgate Crown & Thistle 3.52 

Dipton Red Lion 3.35 

Flint Hill Prince of Wales 3.39 

Burnopeld Post Oce 3.45 

Crookgate Pack Horse 3.47 

Crookgate Bank Broom Terrace 3.49 

Tanfield Village Pack Horse 3.52 

Sleepy Valley Woodside Grove 3.54 

824 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Delves Lane Greenways 3.26 

Templetown Knitsley Lane 3.32 

The Grove Selby Gardens 3.37 

Moorside Rutland Road 3.40 

Moorside Derby Drive 3.42 

Castleside Church 3.47 

825 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Maiden Law Crossroads 3.25 

Anneld Plain Durham Road End 3.29 

South Moor Poplar Street 3.36 

South Stanley 95 Holly Hill Gardens 3.39 

South Stanley St Stephen's Church 3.43 

Stanley Bus Station stand A 3.46 

Tanfield Lea Good Street 3.51 

Tantobie Road Ends 3.54 

Flint Hill Robson Terrace 3.58 

826 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Hurbuck 3.24 

Knitsley Station 3.30 

Delves Lane Post Office 3.33 

Iveston Road Shaftoe Close 3.34 

Gloucester Road End 3.36 

Templetown Knitsley Lane 3.41 

Consett Bus Station stand J 3.45 

827 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Delves Lane Post Office 3.27 

Consett Tesco 3.30 

Blackhill The Cricketers 3.34 

Snow's Green Road 3.39 

Ebchester Church 3.45 

Hamsterley Mill Estate 3.50 

Rowlands Gill Station Road 3.56 

828 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Maiden Law Crossroads 3.25 

Stanley Bus Station stand A 3.35 

Shield Row Board Inn 3.38 

East Stanley Thatcher's Foot 3.45 

829 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Iveston 3.25 

Leadgate Eden Miners' Hall 3.30 

Bradley Bungalows 3.34 

Medomsley Crossroads 3.40 

The Dene 3.44 

Medomsley Church 3.47 

Medomsley Fines Road 3.49 

831 
St Bede's Catholic School 3.20 

Maiden Law 3,25 

Greencroft Industrial Estate 3.27 

Greencroft Road Ends 3.3 

Catchgate Road Ends 3.31 

Annfield Plain Tesco 3.34 

Stanley Bus Station stand A 3.42 


